(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL		
(Bı	usiness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500285524255

05/10/16--01005--003 \*\*70.00

MAY 1 0 2016 T SCHROEDER

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NEV	W TIMES COUNTRY BUFFET INC		
SCOSECT	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.0 Filing Fe	\$78.75  Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	FRANK RONG CPA	e (Printed or typed)	
	3116 CAPITAL CIRCLE NE STE 3		
		Address	-
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308		
City, State & Zip			
	850 668- <del>934</del> 4925		
	Daytime 1	Telephone number	
-	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

I Ping Dong president of New Times

Country Buffet INC P14000068640 have no intention

of reinstating and hereby release the name for

future use.

Pry Dong 5/6/2016

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be:	BUFFET INC	
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing add	dress, if different is:
1701 N MONROE ST			
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	NE corporation is organized is:	GAL PURPOSE	
			788 26
	stock is:		MAY IO AM IO: IS AHASSEE, FLORI
	PING DONG - PRESIDENT	Name and Title	): 13 TATE ORIO,
Address 16	1618 RERRY HILL CT		
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312		
Name and Title		Name and Title	
Address			
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	ss	Address:
٠		
	REGISTERED AGENT	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta FRANK RONG	ole) of the registered agent is:
Address:	3116 CAPITAL CIRCLE STE 3	<del></del>
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308	— Αφ. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	36E.
Name:	PIN DONG	E. F. CORN
Address:	1618 BERRY HILL CT	Y 10 AM 10: 13 TARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA
	TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312	
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the t  Note: If the dat	filing.)	cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business cable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Having been na this certificate, I	amed as registered agent to accept service of polaring am familiar with and accept the appointment	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		5/6/2016
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	
I submit this do document to the	ocument and affirm that the facts stated hereing Department of State constitutes a third degree	n are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u> </u>	I'm bie	5/6/2016
Requ	aireu Signature/Incerporator	Date